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NAAC 2023 / Extended Profile Deviations

Criteria 1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five
years

Findings of DVV 1. HEI is requested to provide Year wise list of
students approved by the affiliating University
on the letter head of the HEI, with the sealed and
signed by the head of the institute.
2. Please provide appropriate document duly
certified by competent authorities.
3. Kindly note to include the total number of
students on rolls across all the programs
(consider 1st, 2nd ,3rd years etc., of each
program) for all the assessment period years.
4. Kindly consider only the students on the rolls
during the odd semesters if the program is of
semester scheme.

Response / Clerification 1. Year wise list of Students approved by the
Affiliating Kaviyatri Bahinabai Chaudhari  North
Maharashtra University  Jalgaon  with the
certification of Head of the Institute.
(Appendix I)
2. List of Courses Year wise on college letter
head duely signed by Principal. (Appendix II)
3. Kaviyatri Bahinabai Chaudhari  North
Maharashtra University  Jalgaon affilation letter
copy attached with English Translation.
(Appendix III)
4. Student intake capacity letter. (Appendix IV)
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Students PRN Report
Division - ALL , B.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,

First Year B.S.W. , Sem-I
Academic Year :2017-2018

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 A JERIN J 2017015400030912
2 BAHIRAM RAJESH  GULAB 2017015400031262
3 BHOI SAVITA  DNYANESHWAR 2017015400030943
4 CHAUDHARI MAHESH HARCHAND 2017015400031061
5 CHAVAN ROHIT  DINESH 2017015400031223
6 CHAVAN VAJAY  ANANDA 2017015400031045
7 DESHMUKH  DHANSHRI PRAKASH 2017015400030951
8 DESHMUKH VISHAL  SOMNATH 2017015400031037
9 GAIKWAD SHREYASH SANAJAY 2017015400030927

10 GAVALE UMESH  SANJAY 2017015400031022
11 GOLAIT MOHAN DILIP 2017015400030966
12 JADHAV DIPIKA SANJAY 2017015400031103
13 JADHAV GAURI DEVIDAS 2017015400031157
14 KHAIRNAR KAILAS JIJABRAO 2015015400304943
15 KHATIK JAVID SK SHAKIL 2017015400031196
16 KOLI VAIBHAV BALU 2017015400031092
17 KUWAR  PRATIBHA  NURJI 2017015400031006
18 KUWAR PRATIKSHA  VASANT 2017015400031014
19 MANORE KAJAL NAGO 2017015400031126
20 MORE SAMADHAN BHIKA 2017015400031173
21 NIKAM RUCHITA NAVNATH 2015015400151613
22 PARADESHI GOVINDA  VINOD 2017015400031134
23 PATHRE  ARJUN MOHAN 2017015400031084
24 PATIL  AJAY DNYANESHWAR 2017015400031165
25 PATIL  SUPRIM SANJAY 2017015400031312
26 PATIL CHAITALEE  SAMBHAJI 2017015400031293
27 PATIL GANESH  RAJENDRA 2017015400031181
28 PATIL JAGDISH YUVRAJ 2017015400031207
29 PATIL NILESH MADHAVRAO 2017015400031215
30 PATIL SHUBHAM BALWANT 2017015400030974
31 PATIL SUMIT  BHARAT 2017015400031231
32 PATIL VARSHA SANJAY 2015015400151717
33 PATIL YOGESH  RAJENDRA 2017015400031254
34 SAINDANE PRAMOD  PANDIT 2017015400031053
35 SALUNKHE TEJAS  RAJESH 2016015400224882
36 SARDAR MAHENDRA SUMANKUMAR 2017015400031142
37 SHINDE  PRIYANKA  SANJAY 2017015400031304
38 SHINDE KAILAS RAJENDRA 2017015400031111
39 SHIRSATH NAMRATA JAGATRAO 2017015400030982
40 SONAWANE MAHIMA MAHESH 2017015400031277
41 THINGALE PRAJAKTA  RAMESH 2017015400030997
42 VARULE  NITIN  VIJENDRA 2017015400031246
43 WADILE KIRAN  SHRIKRUSHANA 2017015400030935
44 WADILE SHRADDHANAND BHIKAN 2017015400031076

PERFECT12
Draft
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Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , B.S.W.-Regular-2010 BSW [80+20] Patterrn ,
SY B.S.W. , Sem-III

Academic Year :2017-2018

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 AHER RAVINDRA KASHINATH 2016015400044524
2 BAVISKAR  PRASHANT  VIKAS 2016015400044482
3 CHAUDHARI  AASHWINI  SHANTARAM 2016015400043591
4 DHANGAR  SAPNA  KIRAN 2016015400043575
5 DHANGAR ROHINI PRADIP 2016015400044474
6 ENDAYAT PRAMOD  HIRAMAN 2016015400043834
7 GAYKAWAD  JYOTI BALKRISHNA 2016015400044532
8 KHAIRNAR HARSHAL  KISHOR 2016015400043745
9 KOLI PRAMOD CHHOTU 2015015400023361

10 MAHAJAN  AKSHAY  VASANT 2016015400043695
11 MAHAJAN  MANOJ VASANT 2016015400043617
12 MAHAJAN  VISHAL  NANA 2016015400043656
13 NAGARALE  ATUL  SURESH 2016015400043521
14 NANDALE  SAGAR BHAULAL 2016015400043583
15 NIMBARE  BHAGWAT  VASANT 2016015400044571
16 NIMBARE RASHIK  LAXMAN 2016015400044563
17 PATIL  MAYUR  RAVINDRA 2016015400043803
18 PATIL  VISHAL  DNYANESHWAR 2016015400043544
19 PATIL ASHWINIKUMAR KISHOR 2016015400043672
20 PATIL CHETAN SANTOSH 2015015400073155
21 PATIL JAYESH  SANJAY 2016015400043625
22 PATIL MADHURI  HARISH 2016015400043776
23 PATIL MAYUREE RANGRAO 2016015400044555
24 PATIL NITIN SANJAY 2016015400044547
25 PATIL PRAYAG PREMRAJ 2016015400043664
26 PATIL RIYABAI PRAKASH 2016015400043761
27 PATIL ROHIT  VIJAY 2016015400044501
28 PATIL SACHIN DILEEP 2016015400043633
29 PATIL SANDEEP  GANESH 2016015400043784
30 PATIL SUJATA VISHWAS 2016015400043753
31 PATIL SWATI  PRAMOD 2016015400043792
32 PATIL VISHAL MADHUKAR 2016015400044497
33 SABALE  NILESH  DHANRAJ 2016015400043826
34 SHINDE SALONI  MADHAVRAO 2016015400043602
35 SHIRSATH  DIPTI  BHATA 2016015400043567
36 SONAR  HARSHALI  BHATU 2016015400043536
37 WADILE MONALI  POPAT 2016015400043505
38 WAGHE  BHUSHAN  SANJAY 2016015400043842
39 WALHE  DIPTI ANILRAO 2016015400043811
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Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , B.S.W.-Regular-2010 BSW [80+20] Patterrn ,
TY B.S.W. , Sem- V

Academic Year :2017-2018
Sr.no. Name PRN

1 GANGURDAY ARUNA BABULAL 2015015400396630
2 GAVIT RUPALI SUBHASH 2015015400396420
3 GIRASE POOJA VIKASSING 2015015400396930
4 GOLAIT POOJA DILIP 2015015400396390
5 JOPALE SARUBAI SHANTARAM 2015015400396430
6 KOLI SHASHIKALA MAGAN 2015015400396960
7 MAHAJAN KARISHMA BHAGWAN 2015015400396800
8 MARATHE SHITAL TUKARAM 2015015400396640
9 PATIL BHARATI BALIRAM 2015015400396760

10 SANDANSHIV MANSI BHIMRAO 2015015400396400
11 THAKUR ROSHANA SUNIL 2015015400396790
12 BORSE NITIN BHARAT 2015015400396510
13 CHAUDHARI RAKESH VIJAY 2015015400396820
14 CHAVAN KAPIL DINESH 2015015400396920
15 DESALE AMOL SITARAM 2015015400396950
16 GAYAKAWAD NILESH LAXMAN 2015015400396590
17 GANGURDE YOGESH VIKAS 2015015400396780
18 JADHAV NITIN SURESH 2015015400396570
19 KHAIRNAR DINESH BHAIDAS 2015015400396900
20 KHATIK SK SALMAN SK JAKIR 2015015400396560
21 KHATIK SK SHAHARUKHA SK JAKIR 2015015400396550
22 KOLHE MANGESH SURESH 2015015400396830
23 LAMBOLE PRASHANT PRAKASH 2015015400396810
24 MALI AKASH SUKLAL 2015015400396470
25 PALKHE KULDIP SURESH 2015015400396520
26 PARDHI DIPAK SANTOSH 2015015400396850
27 PATIL SONU RAJENDRA 2015015400396450
28 PATIL AMOL BHAGWAT 2015015400396480
29 PATIL KISHAN PRAKASH 2015015400396530
30 PATIL NILESH PRABHAKAR 2015015400396840
31 PATIL PRASHANT DEVIDAS 2015015400396890
32 PATIL UMESH BABULAL 2015015400396910
33 PAWAR YOGESH RAJENDRA 2015015400396540
34 PAWARA AISHARAM NAKARA 2015015400396460
35 RATHOD DHIRAJ KAILAS 2015015400396610
36 SALUNKHE BHUSHAN BHAGWANT 2015015400396620
37 SHIRSATH RAHUL YUVRAJ 2015015400396770
38 SONAWANE AVINASH ASHOK 2015015400396880

PERFECT12
Draft
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39 SURYAWANSHI ROHAN SANTOSH 2015015400396940
40 THORAT SANDESH BABAJI 2015015400396870
41 VASAVE LALSING DAMNYA 2015015400396380
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Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , M.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,
M.S.W. Part-I , Sem-I

Academic Year :2017-2018

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 AHIRE ARATI RAMCHANDRA 2017015400124947
2 BADGUJAR  BHUSHAN  JIJABRAO 2014015400002007
3 BADGUJAR DIPALI MOHAN 2017015400124963
4 BAGUL  RAHUL RAMESH 2014015400001913
5 BAVISKAR AKSHAY RAGHUNATH 2014015400096443
6 BHAVSAR DIPALI  VIKAS 2017015400124955
7 BHOYE  SUNITA SURESH 2014015400002104
8 BIRHADE SNEHAL VINAYAK 2014015400424514
9 BORASE  NILESH  VIJAY 2014015400002046

10 BORASE  VISHAL  ANIL 2014015400002031
11 BORSE  SHUBHAM  BHAIYYASAHEB 2014015400001886
12 BORSE PARESH BHARAT 2013015400021247
13 CHAUDHARI  PRAMOD  KADU 2014015400001952
14 CHAUDHARI SAPANA SHIVAJI 2014015400281554
15 CHAVAN  CHITRA CHHAGANRAO 2017015400125034
16 DANDGE  SAGAR  MANOHAR 2014015400001991
17 DEORE HEMANT  KISHOR 2017015400125073
18 DESHMUKH VISHAKHA SURESH 2013015400146664
19 DHANGAR PRIYANKA MADHAVRAO 2013015400180467
20 DHIVARE SUSHANT SURESH 2014015400095432
21 GAYAKWAD BHAGYASHRI PRALHAD 2013015400147443
22 GHASKADBI GARGI ANIL 2014015400093054
23 JADHAV RAVINDRA RAJDHAR 2011015400058646
24 KOKANI  SANDIP  BAKARAM 2014015400002015
25 LANDGE PREETI ANIL 2014015400096017
26 MAHAJAN RUPALI VITTHAL 2014015400253755
27 MAHAJAN VARSHA DAMODHAR 2010015400542965
28 MALI KAVITA PITAMBER 2010015400562312
29 MALI MADHURI BHAGWAT 2014015400253585
30 NAGARALE MAHESH RAJESH 2017015400125026
31 NIKAM ROHIT SURESH 2014015400002224
32 PALKHE SHITAL SURESHRAO 2012015400267254
33 PATIL  ASHWINI CHATUR 2013015400024095
34 PATIL  JAGRUTI DILIP 2014015400002054
35 PATIL  PRASHANT  NAMDEO 2014015400001975
36 PATIL  SUNIL VIJAY 2012015400199982
37 PATIL AARTI DEVIDAS 2014015400095915
38 PATIL AISHWARYA  SANJAY 2014015400002062
39 PATIL AJAY SANJAY 2014015400014917
40 PATIL ASHWINI RAJENDRA 2014015400094332
41 PATIL BHAGYASHRI BHAUSAHEB 2014015400175854
42 PATIL BHAVANA BAPU 2017015400124986
43 PATIL DIGAMBAR KRISHNA 2012015400031771
44 PATIL DINESH  GOKUL 2014015400002201
45 PATIL DINESH BHIKA 2017015400124932
46 PATIL DINESH NIMBAJIRAO 2014015400096064

PERFECT12
Draft
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47 PATIL DURGESH BHATU 2013015400307684
48 PATIL GAURAV VIKASBHAI 2013015400308157
49 PATIL GITANJALI DILEEP 2014015400094943
50 PATIL JAYASHRI VILAS 2014015400095246
51 PATIL KIRAN ASHOK 2014015400434176
52 PATIL LAKSHMI  SANTOSH 2017015400125042
53 PATIL MADHURI MITHARAM 2014015400094703
54 PATIL MANOJ RAMESH 2014015400097736
55 PATIL MOHINI MADHUKAR 2017015400124971
56 PATIL PRAKASH  ROHIDAS 2014015400002197
57 PATIL RAJSHREE  VISHNU 2017015400125081
58 PATIL RAJSHREE SUNIL 2014015400094235
59 PATIL SHASHIBHUSHAN  VIKAS 2017015400125011
60 PATIL SHITAL RAMESH 2017015400124994
61 PATIL SUJATA RAMCHANDRA 2013015400148535
62 PATIL VIVEK ASHOK 2014015400190045
63 PATKARI MEGHANA RAVINDRA 2014015400096025
64 PAWAR  MAHESH  CHUDAMAN 2014015400002023
65 PAWAR DIPALI NARENDRA 2017015400125003
66 PAWAR PANKAJ PANDHARINATH 2014015400001936
67 PAWARA VICKY  VADARYA 2014015400002255
68 RAKHME SHOBHA NANDU 2014015400174093
69 RANE SNEHAL PRAMOAD 2014015400095366
70 SAINDANE GAYATRI SUNIL 2014015400097156
71 SAINDANE PRADNYASHIL MADHUKAR 2014015400100393
72 SALUNKE  GOVINDA  PANDHARINATH 2014015400002093
73 SAUNDANKAR AKSHAY AVINASH 2013015400040682
74 SHIRSATH JYOTI JAGATRAO 2013015400137367
75 SISODE NILIMA LUXMAN 2013015400148527
76 SONAR SANDIP BHANUDAS 2017015400139042
77 SONAWANE  SHAMKANT  PRABHAKAR 2014015400002085
78 SURYAWANSHI ANIKET BHAUSAHEB 2010015400618763
79 SURYAWANSHI YASHODA  KISANLAL 2017015400125057
80 THAKARE  NAMRATA  SUNIL 2014015400002112
81 VASAVE DINESH TARMA 2014015400002247
82 WAGH  ANKUSH BHIKAN 2017015400125065
83 WALDE NISHA MADHUKAR 2014015400176687
84 YEOLE YOGESH RAVINDRA 2013015400029386
85 ZALTE SANGHPAL BHARAT 2013015400149337
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Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , M.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,
M.S.W. Part-II , Sem-III

Academic Year :2017-2018

Sr.no. Name PRN

1 BALVANT VANDANA PRATAP 2016015400021050
2 BEHERE PRATIBHABAI RAJENDRA 2008015400225770
3 BHAMRE SHRADDHA LOTAN 2013015400148540
4 GAYKAWAD MUKTABAI SANTOSH 2013015400295060
5 LANDAGE SAPANA ANIL 2016015400021180
6 MAIRALE RATNABAI SAHEBRAO 2016015400021170
7 MARATHE GAYATRI DAGADU 2013015400100740
8 MISTARI MANJIRI SANJAY 2012015400028090
9 MOGHE RENUKA MADHUKAR 2013015400176880

10 NIKAM BHARATI PUNJU 2016015400020162
11 NIKUMBH JYOTI SANJAY 2016015400020930
12 NIKUMBH KIRANBAI BHAGWAN 2012015400097770
13 PATIL JYOTI DADASAHEB 2016015400020916
14 PATIL SUJATA RAVINDRA 2016015400021000
15 PATIL ASHA NAMDEO 2016015400020920
16 PATIL BHARATI DHANRAJ 2016015400020960
17 PATIL MONALI SHIVAJI 2013015400417910
18 PATIL POONAM BHAGWAN 2016015400020950
19 PATIL RENUKA PIRAN 2016015400020970
20 PATIL SHOBHA VASANT 2016015400021040
21 PATIL VARSHA SHASHIKANT 2012015400037540
22 PATIL YOGITA PRAMOD 2010015400455130
23 PAWARA YAMUNA FENDA 2013015400295120
24 PAWARA YOGITA FENDA 2013015400295130
25 SATPUTE HARSHA RAVINDRA 2013015400145970
26 SHIRSATH APEXA PIRAN 2016015400021010
27 SONAWANE POONAM VINOD 2012015400052040
28 THAKARE JAYASHRI NANDKISHOR 2016015400020940
29 THAKRE SUMITRA JIBHAU 2013015400295090
30 THAKUR PREETI BALKRISHNA 2013015400443480
31 VIDHATE BALI MADHUKAR 2016015400021140
32 WAGH SNEHA SANJAY 2013015400175320
33 AHIRE VIKESH RAJENDRA 2016015400021020
34 BAHIRAM DIPAK SAINATH 2013015400295070
35 BAHIRAM BHALCHANDRA VISHWANATH 2016015400021060
36 BHOI ANIL SANTOSH 2013015400294740
37 BHOI SHUBHAM BHARAT 2013015400294750
38 BHOI VIJAY GULAB 2013015400294830

PERFECT12
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39 KASAR GAURAV DILIP 2013015400294820
40 MALI VIJAYKUMAR GOKUL 2011015400441030
41 MALI SAGAR RAJARAM 2013015400009520
42 MARATHE AMOL ANANDA 2016015400020980
43 MARSALE ROHIT SUBHASH 2016015400021090
44 PATIL AMRUT SANTOSH 2013015400294930
45 PATIL SAGAR HARISHCHANDRA 2013015400295140
46 PATIL CHETAN PRAKASH 2011015400219380
47 PATIL DHIRAJ PANDURANG 2016015400021100
48 PATIL DILIP SAHADU 2013015400175420
49 PATIL GAURAO SUDHAKAR 2011015400378030
50 PATIL HARISH JAGDISH 2013015400145790
51 PATIL JAGDISH DILIP 2012015400003130
52 PATIL NILESH DNYANESHWAR 2016015400021230
53 PATIL PRAVIN SARJERAO 2016015400021190
54 PATIL SAGAR SANJEEV 2016015400021130
55 PAWAR DEEPAK KAILAS 2013015400294810
56 PAWAR SANDIP SHRIRAM 2013015400294860
57 PAWAR NILESH ASHOK 2016015400021120
58 RAJPUT JAIPALSING NIMBA 2016015400021080
59 RATHOD KISHOR CHHOTU 2011015400127330
60 SHIMPI LILADHAR TUKARAM 2013015400294760
61 SHIRSATH SACHIN VINAYAK 2013015400453900
62 SONAR MOHAN GOKULDAS 2008015400417510
63 SONAWANE SHEKHAR PRABHAKAR 2012015400408030
64 SONAWANE PRATIK KAMALAKAR 2016015400021150
65 SURYAWANSHI SAMADHAN MADHAV 2016015400020990
66 VADAR SURAJ JANAKIRAM 2016015400021110
67 VANJARI SANJAY BHARAT 2013015400294840
68 WALHE PRAMOD BHILA 2013015400295100
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Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , B.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,
First Year B.S.W. , Sem-I
Academic Year :2018-2019

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 AMRUTKAR ROHAN RAJENDRA 2018015400044685
2 BAVISKAR SHITAL VASUDEO 2018015400044952
3 BHAVSAR  PRASAD PRALHAD 2018015400044847
4 BHOI  SACHIN  SAKHARAM 2018015400044751
5 BHOI RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA 2018015400044766
6 BORSE  NEHA  ARUN 2018015400044975
7 CHAUDHARI  RAHUL YASHWANT 2018015400044863
8 CHAVAN SUSHMA  BHAURAO 2018015400044913
9 DESAI ASHWIN VASU 2018015400044855

10 DHANGAR TANMAYA SACHIN 2018015400044712
11 DUSE  CHETAN DILIP 2018015400044693
12 GAVIT  NILESH  JAYSING 2018015400045007
13 GIRASE  HRUSHIKESH  KOMALSING 2018015400044677
14 JADHAV  ROHIT VASANTRAO 2018015400044801
15 KAPURE  ROHINI  RAMKRUSHNA 2018015400044727
16 KATE  NITA SHIVAJI 2018015400044623
17 KHAIRNAR RAVINDRA  PRAKASH 2018015400044894
18 KUMBHAR  GANESH  SANTOSH 2018015400044905
19 KUMBHAR HARISH GOPAL 2018015400044871
20 MAHAJAN  AASHWINEE BHIKAN 2018015400044596
21 MALI  PRASAD  GORAKSH 2018015400044983
22 MALI VISHAL  MURLIDHAR 2018015400044921
23 MORE  SHEKHAR VIJAY 2018015400044654
24 PADAVI MOGARA  GAMARYA 2018015400044774
25 PATIL  ANITA DNYANESHWAR 2018015400045015
26 PATIL  DHANASHREE  DILIP 2018015400044797
27 PATIL  HARSHDA SUDAM 2018015400044832
28 PATIL  NUTAN  ARUN 2018015400044967
29 PATIL  PRIYANKA  RAJENDRA 2018015400045023
30 PATIL  RUPALI  JAYWANT 2018015400044944
31 PATIL  TEJASWINI KAILAS 2018015400044607
32 PATIL BHAGYASHRI SADASHIV 2018015400044816
33 PATIL DIVYA MAHENDRASING 2018015400044631
34 PATIL DIVYANI KISHOR 2018015400044615
35 PATIL SHUBHAM RAJENDRA 2018015400044824
36 PAWAR ASHWINI  NABILAL 2018015400044743
37 PAWAR VISHVESH VIJAY 2018015400044886
38 PAWARA KARAN GOPAL 2018015400044646
39 RAWAL YOGENDRA INDRASING 2018015400044662
40 SANDANSHIV SANDESH  SANJAY 2018015400044735
41 SHEWALE  YOGESH  YASHWANT 2018015400044991
42 SHINGANE JAYSHREE RAJENDRA 2018015400044704
43 SONAWANE  MANOJ RAJENDRA 2018015400044936
44 VASAVE  RIMA  GOVIND 2018015400044782

PERFECT12
Draft



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , B.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,
Second Year B.S.W. , Sem-III

Academic Year :2018-2019

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 A JERIN J 2017015400030912
2 BAHIRAM RAJESH  GULAB 2017015400031262
3 BHOI SAVITA  DNYANESHWAR 2017015400030943
4 CHAUDHARI MAHESH HARCHAND 2017015400031061
5 CHAVAN ROHIT DINESH 2017015400031223
6 CHAVAN VAJAY  ANANDA 2017015400031045
7 DESHMUKH  DHANSHRI PRAKASH 2017015400030951
8 DESHMUKH VISHAL  SOMNATH 2017015400031037
9 GAIKWAD SHREYASH SANAJAY 2017015400030927

10 GAVALE UMESH  SANJAY 2017015400031022
11 GOLAIT MOHAN DILIP 2017015400030966
12 JADHAV DIPIKA SANJAY 2017015400031103
13 JADHAV GAURI DEVIDAS 2017015400031157
14 KHAIRNAR KAILAS JIJABRAO 2015015400304943
15 KHATIK JAVID SK SHAKIL 2017015400031196
16 KOLI VAIBHAV BALU 2017015400031092
17 KUWAR  PRATIBHA  NURJI 2017015400031006
18 KUWAR PRATIKSHA  VASANT 2017015400031014
19 MANORE KAJAL NAGO 2017015400031126
20 MORE SAMADHAN BHIKA 2017015400031173
21 NIKAM RUCHITA NAVNATH 2015015400151613
22 PARADESHI GOVINDA  VINOD 2017015400031134
23 PATIL  AJAY DNYANESHWAR 2017015400031165
24 PATIL  RAHUL  SUNIL 2016015400044516
25 PATIL  SUPRIM SANJAY 2017015400031312
26 PATIL CHAITALEE  SAMBHAJI 2017015400031293
27 PATIL GANESH  RAJENDRA 2017015400031181
28 PATIL JAGDISH YUVRAJ 2017015400031207
29 PATIL NILESH MADHAVRAO 2017015400031215
30 PATIL SHUBHAM BALWANT 2017015400030974
31 PATIL SUMIT  BHARAT 2017015400031231
32 PATIL VARSHA SANJAY 2015015400151717
33 PATIL YOGESH  RAJENDRA 2017015400031254
34 SAINDANE PRAMOD  PANDIT 2017015400031053
35 SALUNKHE TEJAS  RAJESH 2016015400224882
36 SARDAR MAHENDRA SUMANKUMAR 2017015400031142
37 SHINDE  PRIYANKA  SANJAY 2017015400031304
38 SHINDE KAILAS RAJENDRA 2017015400031111
39 SHIRSATH NAMRATA JAGATRAO 2017015400030982
40 SONAWANE MAHIMA MAHESH 2017015400031277
41 THINGALE PRAJAKTA  RAMESH 2017015400030997
42 VARULE  NITIN  VIJENDRA 2017015400031246
43 WADILE KIRAN  SHRIKRUSHANA 2017015400030935
44 WADILE SHRADDHANAND BHIKAN 2017015400031076

PERFECT12
Draft



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , B.S.W.-Regular-2010 BSW [80+20] Patterrn ,
TY B.S.W. , Sem-V

Academic Year :2018-2019

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 AHER RAVINDRA KASHINATH 2016015400044524
2 BAVISKAR  PRASHANT  VIKAS 2016015400044482
3 DHANGAR SAPNA  KIRAN 2016015400043575
4 DHANGAR ROHINI PRADIP 2016015400044474
5 ENDAYAT PRAMOD  HIRAMAN 2016015400043834
6 GAYKAWAD  JYOTI BALKRISHNA 2016015400044532
7 KHAIRNAR HARSHAL  KISHOR 2016015400043745
8 KOLI PRAMOD CHHOTU 2015015400023361
9 MAHAJAN  MANOJ VASANT 2016015400043617

10 MAHAJAN  VISHAL  NANA 2016015400043656
11 NAGARALE  ATUL  SURESH 2016015400043521
12 NANDALE  SAGAR BHAULAL 2016015400043583
13 NIMBARE  BHAGWAT  VASANT 2016015400044571
14 NIMBARE RASHIK  LAXMAN 2016015400044563
15 PATIL  MAYUR  RAVINDRA 2016015400043803
16 PATIL  VISHAL  DNYANESHWAR 2016015400043544
17 PATIL ASHWINIKUMAR KISHOR 2016015400043672
18 PATIL CHETAN SANTOSH 2015015400073155
19 PATIL JAYESH  SANJAY 2016015400043625
20 PATIL MADHURI  HARISH 2016015400043776
21 PATIL MAYUREE RANGRAO 2016015400044555
22 PATIL NITIN SANJAY 2016015400044547
23 PATIL PRAYAG PREMRAJ 2016015400043664
24 PATIL RIYABAI PRAKASH 2016015400043761
25 PATIL ROHIT  VIJAY 2016015400044501
26 PATIL SACHIN DILEEP 2016015400043633
27 PATIL SANDEEP  GANESH 2016015400043784
28 PATIL SUJATA VISHWAS 2016015400043753
29 PATIL SWATI  PRAMOD 2016015400043792
30 PATIL VISHAL MADHUKAR 2016015400044497
31 SABALE  NILESH  DHANRAJ 2016015400043826
32 SHINDE SALONI  MADHAVRAO 2016015400043602
33 SHIRSATH  DIPTI  BHATA 2016015400043567
34 SONAR  HARSHALI  BHATU 2016015400043536
35 WADILE MONALI  POPAT 2016015400043505
36 WALHE  DIPTI ANILRAO 2016015400043811



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , M.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,
M.S.W. Part-I , Sem-I

Academic Year :2018-2019

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 AHIRRAO ASHWINI TULSHIRAM 2007015400247077
2 AMRUTAKAR PAVAN  RAJENDRA 2018015400050546
3 BHAVASAR SHUBHAM  KAILAS 2015015400396494
4 BHOI SAGAR  SHARAD 2015015400352762
5 BHOYE LALITA PUNDALIK 2018015400050434
6 BHOYE NAVANATH  SUBHASH 2015015400396583
7 BORASE NITEEN  BHARAT 2015015400396513
8 BORSE JAGRUTI SUNIL 2014015400258145
9 BOSALE VASANTI DIPAK 2018015400050496

10 CHAUDHARI AMOL SHASHIKANT 2015015400021845
11 DEORE SAMADHAN RAVINDRA 2015015400356454
12 GAIKWAD  NILESH  LAXMAN 2015015400396591
13 GAVIT  RUPALI SUBHASH 2015015400396424
14 GAVIT REKHA YASHWANT 2018015400050442
15 GIRASE  PUJA VIKASSING 2015015400396931
16 GOLAIT POOJA DILIP 2015015400396397
17 KASAR JAGRUTI DEEPAK 2015015400298186
18 KEDAR MOHINI VALMIK 2015015400166164
19 KHAIRNAR  SHARAD JAGAN 2015015400301094
20 KHATIK SK SALMAN SK JAKIR 2015015400396567
21 KHATIK SK SHAHARUKH SK JAKIR 2015015400396552
22 KOLAMWAR  GANGADHAR PRAKASH 2018015400050554
23 KOLHE  MANGESH  SURESH 2015015400396834
24 KOLI MUKESH ATMARAM 2015015400159446
25 LOHAR RAKESH RAJENDRA 2014015400098361
26 MAHAJAN  YOGITA SURESH 2018015400050531
27 MAHAJAN VAISHALI RAJENDRA 2015015400298816
28 MAHAJAN YOGESH SURESH 2015015400308086
29 MORE  SAROJ SADASHIV 2018015400050473
30 MORE MANISHA  ANANDA 2018015400050465
31 NIMBARE VANITA LAXMAN 2018015400050384
32 PADVI MANISHA MANGILAL 2013015400078525
33 PARADHI DIPAK SANTOSH 2015015400396857
34 PATIL  DIPALI VISHWASRAO 2018015400050345
35 PATIL  RAHUL SUBHASH 2018015400050562
36 PATIL  ROHINI  KAILAS 2015015400298406
37 PATIL  SAGAR  SUNIL 2013015400294905
38 PATIL  SHEETAL  VIKAS 2015015400307802
39 PATIL  SHITAL SUKLAL 2018015400050515
40 PATIL  SONU RAJENDRA 2015015400396455
41 PATIL  SURAJ NANDLAL 2018015400050523
42 PATIL AMOL  BHAGWAT 2015015400396486
43 PATIL ASHIVINI DILIP 2018015400050376
44 PATIL ASHWINI PRAMOD 2013015400150437
45 PATIL BHAGYASHRI SUDHAKAR 2015015400199076
46 PATIL DNYANDIP GUNAVANT 2014015400019876

PERFECT12
Draft



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

47 PATIL JAGRUTI  PARMESHWAR 2018015400050507
48 PATIL JAYSHREE BHALERAO 2015015400299054
49 PATIL KAVITA NIMBA 2014015400097036
50 PATIL MADHURI RAMLAL 2018015400050457
51 PATIL MAYUR JITENDRA 2018015400050577
52 PATIL MINAKSHI VASUDEV 2015015400309913
53 PATIL MOHINI PRAKASH 2015015400343442
54 PATIL NANDKISHOR BHIKAN 2013015400465297
55 PATIL NIKITA SANTOSH 2014015400097195
56 PATIL POOJA  SUDHAKARRAO 2018015400050411
57 PATIL PRIYANKA  SUNIL 2018015400050403
58 PATIL SHITAL RAVINDRA 2015015400306683
59 PATIL VISHAL DHUDAKU 2015015400022817
60 PATIL YOGESH SANJAY 2014015400141092
61 PAWAR  YOGESH  RAJENDRA 2015015400396544
62 PAWAR AMIT DAGADU 2014015400339965
63 PAWAR GITANJALI VILAS 2018015400050481
64 PAWARA AISHARAM  NAKRA 2015015400396463
65 RATHOD VINOD BANNU 2018015400050353
66 RAYSING PRIYANKA  ASHOK 2018015400050426
67 SAINDANE PRADIP DATTATRAYA 2015015400036945
68 SAINDANE VISHAL JITENDRA 2013015400143693
69 SANDANSHIV  MANSI BHIMRAO 2015015400396401
70 SHIRSATH SAPNA NAVAL 2018015400050392
71 SHIVDE MACHCHHINDRA SADASHIV 2015015400037771
72 SONAWANE LALITA RAVINDRA 2015015400306702
73 THAKARE  MADHURIBAI SANJAY 2015015400305536
74 THAKUR  ROSHANA  SUNIL 2015015400396792
75 THORAT MALTI PARSHURAM 2018015400050585
76 VADAR DATTATRY SITARAM 2014015400093793
77 VASAVE  LALSING DAMNYA 2015015400396382
78 VASAVE AMOL NEHARU 2014015400401434
79 WAGH JAYSHREE DASHARATH 2014015400013083
80 YEOLE  RAJASHRI  RAMESH 2018015400050361



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , M.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,
M.S.W. Part-II , Sem-III

Academic Year :2018-2019

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 AHIRE ARATI RAMCHANDRA 2017015400124947
2 BADGUJAR  BHUSHAN  JIJABRAO 2014015400002007
3 BADGUJAR DIPALI MOHAN 2017015400124963
4 BAGUL  RAHUL RAMESH 2014015400001913
5 BAVISKAR AKSHAY RAGHUNATH 2014015400096443
6 BHAVSAR SUSHMA  PRALHAD 2012015400409331
7 BHOYE  SUNITA SURESH 2014015400002104
8 BIRHADE SNEHAL VINAYAK 2014015400424514
9 BORASE  VISHAL  ANIL 2014015400002031

10 BORSE PARESH BHARAT 2013015400021247
11 CHAUDHARI  PRAMOD  KADU 2014015400001952
12 CHAUDHARI SAPANA SHIVAJI 2014015400281554
13 CHAVAN  CHITRA CHHAGANRAO 2017015400125034
14 DANDGE  SAGAR  MANOHAR 2014015400001991
15 DEORE HEMANT  KISHOR 2017015400125073
16 DESHMUKH VISHAKHA SURESH 2013015400146664
17 DHIVARE SUSHANT SURESH 2014015400095432
18 GAYAKWAD BHAGYASHRI PRALHAD 2013015400147443
19 KOKANI  SANDIP  BAKARAM 2014015400002015
20 LANDGE PREETI ANIL 2014015400096017
21 MAHAJAN RUPALI VITTHAL 2014015400253755
22 MAHAJAN VARSHA DAMODHAR 2010015400542965
23 MALI MADHURI BHAGWAT 2014015400253585
24 NAGARALE MAHESH RAJESH 2017015400125026
25 NIKAM ROHIT SURESH 2014015400002224
26 PALKHE SHITAL SURESHRAO 2012015400267254
27 PATIL  ASHWINI CHATUR 2013015400024095
28 PATIL  JAGRUTI DILIP 2014015400002054
29 PATIL  PRASHANT  NAMDEO 2014015400001975
30 PATIL  SUNIL VIJAY 2012015400199982
31 PATIL AARTI DEVIDAS 2014015400095915
32 PATIL AISHWARYA  SANJAY 2014015400002062
33 PATIL AJAY SANJAY 2014015400014917
34 PATIL ASHWINI RAJENDRA 2014015400094332
35 PATIL BHAGYASHRI BHAUSAHEB 2014015400175854
36 PATIL DIGAMBAR KRISHNA 2012015400031771
37 PATIL DINESH  GOKUL 2014015400002201
38 PATIL DINESH BHIKA 2017015400124932
39 PATIL DINESH NIMBAJIRAO 2014015400096064
40 PATIL DURGESH BHATU 2013015400307684
41 PATIL GAURAV VIKASBHAI 2013015400308157
42 PATIL GITANJALI DILEEP 2014015400094943
43 PATIL JAYASHRI VILAS 2014015400095246
44 PATIL KIRAN ASHOK 2014015400434176
45 PATIL LAKSHMI  SANTOSH 2017015400125042
46 PATIL MADHURI MITHARAM 2014015400094703

PERFECT12
Draft



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

47 PATIL MANOJ RAMESH 2014015400097736
48 PATIL MOHINI MADHUKAR 2017015400124971
49 PATIL PRAKASH  ROHIDAS 2014015400002197
50 PATIL RAJSHREE  VISHNU 2017015400125081
51 PATIL RAJSHREE SUNIL 2014015400094235
52 PATIL SHASHIBHUSHAN  VIKAS 2017015400125011
53 PATIL SHITAL RAMESH 2017015400124994
54 PATIL SUJATA RAMCHANDRA 2013015400148535
55 PATIL VIVEK ASHOK 2014015400190045
56 PATKARI MEGHANA RAVINDRA 2014015400096025
57 PAWAR  MAHESH  CHUDAMAN 2014015400002023
58 PAWAR DIPALI NARENDRA 2017015400125003
59 PAWAR PANKAJ PANDHARINATH 2014015400001936
60 PAWARA VICKY  VADARYA 2014015400002255
61 RAKHME SHOBHA NANDU 2014015400174093
62 RANE SNEHAL PRAMOAD 2014015400095366
63 SAINDANE GAYATRI SUNIL 2014015400097156
64 SAINDANE PRADNYASHIL MADHUKAR 2014015400100393
65 SALUNKE  GOVINDA  PANDHARINATH 2014015400002093
66 SALUNKHE  MAMTA PRAKASH 2016015400021034
67 SAUNDANKAR AKSHAY AVINASH 2013015400040682
68 SHIRSALE VIJENDRA SUBHASH 2011015400268337
69 SHIRSATH JYOTI JAGATRAO 2013015400137367
70 SISODE NILIMA LUXMAN 2013015400148527
71 SONAR SANDIP BHANUDAS 2017015400139042
72 SONAWANE  SHAMKANT  PRABHAKAR 2014015400002085
73 SURYAWANSHI ANIKET BHAUSAHEB 2010015400618763
74 SURYAWANSHI YASHODA  KISANLAL 2017015400125057
75 THAKARE  NAMRATA  SUNIL 2014015400002112
76 VASAVE DINESH TARMA 2014015400002247
77 WALDE NISHA MADHUKAR 2014015400176687
78 YEOLE YOGESH RAVINDRA 2013015400029386
79 ZALTE SANGHPAL BHARAT 2013015400149337



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , B.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,
First Year B.S.W. , Sem-I
Academic Year :2019-2020

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 BAHIRAM AKSHATA DHULYA 2019015400248303
2 BAVISKAR PRIYANKA  ARUN 2019015400248195
3 BHIL  SAGAR  BHAGWAT 2019015400248075
4 BHOI  JAYESH  VASANT 2019015400247981
5 BHOI PANKAJ JAGANNATH 2019015400248156
6 BHOI PRASHANT ASHOK 2019015400248222
7 BORASE SUPRIYA NIMBA 2019015400248133
8 CHAUDHARI KHUSHAL  GOVIND 2019015400248284
9 DESALE  VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA 2019015400248253

10 DESALE SEEMA SUNIL 2019015400248245
11 KAPADE  BHUSHAN  GOPAL 2019015400248292
12 KATARE SAMADHAN  GANESH 2019015400247934
13 KOLI  MANOJ  RAJENDRA 2019015400247903
14 KOLI  NIKITA  DEVIDAS 2019015400248117
15 KULKARNI TANMAY  MAHESH 2019015400247957
16 MALI PANKAJ SANJAY 2019015400248005
17 MARATHE  DIPALI  ABHAY 2019015400248125
18 MAVCHI PRITESH  ILAS 2019015400248334
19 MORE VISHAL  DILIP 2019015400248164
20 PADVI CHANDRASING  TIJYA 2019015400248083
21 PATIL  NILESH  SHIVAJI 2019015400247973
22 PATIL  YOGITA SANJIV 2019015400248172
23 PATIL AKSHADA  RAVINDRA 2019015400248044
24 PATIL HARSHAL  HEMRAJ 2019015400248102
25 PATIL MADHURI SUNIL 2019015400248036
26 PATIL MANISHA RAJENDRA 2019015400248091
27 PATIL PUNAM RAJDHAR 2019015400247911
28 PATIL SHAM  BANSILAL 2019015400248326
29 PATIL YOGESH RAVINDRA 2019015400248276
30 PATIL YOGITA  RAJENDRA 2019015400248214
31 PAWAR CHETAN  VISHNU 2019015400248311
32 PAWARA AANKESH AANNA 2019015400248021
33 RAMRAJE RUTIK  BHARAT 2019015400248141
34 SAVANT  PRIYANKA KAILAS 2019015400248067
35 SHANKPAL NIKHIL RAVINDRA 2019015400248237
36 SHINDE  TUSHAR ANIL 2019015400248013
37 SHINDE RAHUL CHANDRAKANT 2019015400248206
38 SHISODE  PRIYANKA  AVINASH 2019015400247926
39 SHISODE  URJITA JITENDRA 2019015400247942
40 SONAWANE  JAYESH  RAJENDRA 2019015400248261
41 TAWADE YOGITA AMRUT 2019015400247965
42 VAROLE NIKITA SANJAY 2019015400248052
43 VASAVE LALITA  SAMA 2019015400248187
44 ZANZARE  MAHESH  KAILAS 2019015400247996

PERFECT12
Draft



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , B.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,
Second Year B.S.W. , Sem-III

Academic Year :2019-2020

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 AMRUTKAR ROHAN RAJENDRA 2018015400044685
2 BAVISKAR SHITAL VASUDEO 2018015400044952
3 BHAVSAR  PRASAD PRALHAD 2018015400044847
4 BHOI  SACHIN  SAKHARAM 2018015400044751
5 BHOI RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA 2018015400044766
6 BORSE  NEHA  ARUN 2018015400044975
7 CHAUDHARI  RAHUL YASHWANT 2018015400044863
8 CHAVAN SUSHMA  BHAURAO 2018015400044913
9 DESAI ASHWIN VASU 2018015400044855

10 DHANGAR TANMAYA SACHIN 2018015400044712
11 DUSE  CHETAN DILIP 2018015400044693
12 GAVIT  NILESH  JAYSING 2018015400045007
13 GIRASE  HRUSHIKESH  KOMALSING 2018015400044677
14 JADHAV  ROHIT VASANTRAO 2018015400044801
15 KAPURE ROHINI  RAMKRUSHNA 2018015400044727
16 KATE  NITA SHIVAJI 2018015400044623
17 KHAIRNAR RAVINDRA  PRAKASH 2018015400044894
18 KUMBHAR  GANESH  SANTOSH 2018015400044905
19 KUMBHAR HARISH GOPAL 2018015400044871
20 MAHAJAN  AASHWINEE BHIKAN 2018015400044596
21 MALI  PRASAD  GORAKSH 2018015400044983
22 MALI VISHAL  MURLIDHAR 2018015400044921
23 MORE  SHEKHAR VIJAY 2018015400044654
24 PADAVI MOGARA  GAMARYA 2018015400044774
25 PATIL  ANITA DNYANESHWAR 2018015400045015
26 PATIL  DHANASHREE  DILIP 2018015400044797
27 PATIL  HARSHDA SUDAM 2018015400044832
28 PATIL  NUTAN  ARUN 2018015400044967
29 PATIL  PRIYANKA  RAJENDRA 2018015400045023
30 PATIL  RUPALI  JAYWANT 2018015400044944
31 PATIL  TEJASWINI KAILAS 2018015400044607
32 PATIL DIVYA MAHENDRASING 2018015400044631
33 PATIL DIVYANI KISHOR 2018015400044615
34 PATIL SHUBHAM RAJENDRA 2018015400044824
35 PAWAR  ASHWINI  NABILAL 2018015400044743
36 PAWAR VISHVESH VIJAY 2018015400044886
37 PAWARA KARAN GOPAL 2018015400044646
38 RAWAL YOGENDRA INDRASING 2018015400044662
39 SANDANSHIV SANDESH  SANJAY 2018015400044735
40 SHEWALE  YOGESH  YASHWANT 2018015400044991
41 SONAWANE  MANOJ RAJENDRA 2018015400044936
42 VASAVE  RIMA  GOVIND 2018015400044782

PERFECT12
Draft



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , B.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,
Third Year B.S.W. , Sem-V
Academic Year :2019-2020

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 A JERIN J 2017015400030912
2 BAHIRAM RAJESH  GULAB 2017015400031262
3 BHOI SAVITA  DNYANESHWAR 2017015400030943
4 CHAUDHARI MAHESH HARCHAND 2017015400031061
5 CHAVAN ROHIT  DINESH 2017015400031223
6 CHAVAN VAJAY  ANANDA 2017015400031045
7 DESHMUKH  DHANSHRI PRAKASH 2017015400030951
8 DESHMUKH VISHAL  SOMNATH 2017015400031037
9 GAIKWAD SHREYASH SANAJAY 2017015400030927

10 GAVALE UMESH  SANJAY 2017015400031022
11 GOLAIT MOHAN DILIP 2017015400030966
12 JADHAV DIPIKA SANJAY 2017015400031103
13 JADHAV GAURI DEVIDAS 2017015400031157
14 KHAIRNAR KAILAS JIJABRAO 2015015400304943
15 KHATIK JAVID SK SHAKIL 2017015400031196
16 KOLI VAIBHAV BALU 2017015400031092
17 KUWAR  PRATIBHA  NURJI 2017015400031006
18 MANORE KAJAL NAGO 2017015400031126
19 MORE SAMADHAN BHIKA 2017015400031173
20 NIKAM RUCHITA NAVNATH 2015015400151613
21 PARADESHI GOVINDA  VINOD 2017015400031134
22 PATIL  AJAY DNYANESHWAR 2017015400031165
23 PATIL  SUPRIM SANJAY 2017015400031312
24 PATIL CHAITALEE  SAMBHAJI 2017015400031293
25 PATIL GANESH  RAJENDRA 2017015400031181
26 PATIL NILESH MADHAVRAO 2017015400031215
27 PATIL SHUBHAM BALWANT 2017015400030974
28 PATIL SUMIT  BHARAT 2017015400031231
29 PATIL VARSHA SANJAY 2015015400151717
30 PATIL YOGESH  RAJENDRA 2017015400031254
31 SAINDANE PRAMOD  PANDIT 2017015400031053
32 SARDAR MAHENDRA SUMANKUMAR 2017015400031142
33 SHINDE  PRIYANKA  SANJAY 2017015400031304
34 SHINDE KAILAS RAJENDRA 2017015400031111
35 SHIRSATH NAMRATA JAGATRAO 2017015400030982
36 SONAWANE MAHIMA MAHESH 2017015400031277
37 THINGALE PRAJAKTA  RAMESH 2017015400030997
38 VARULE  NITIN  VIJENDRA 2017015400031246
39 WADILE KIRAN  SHRIKRUSHANA 2017015400030935
40 WADILE SHRADDHANAND BHIKAN 2017015400031076
41 WAGHE  BHUSHAN  SANJAY 2016015400043842

PERFECT12
Draft



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , M.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,
M.S.W. Part-I , Sem-I

Academic Year :2019-2020

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 AHER RAVINDRA KASHINATH 2016015400044524
2 BADGUJAR BHAGYASHRI BHAURAO 2014015400096377
3 BANSODE  ANKITA SATYAVIJAY 2015015400302155
4 BAVISKAR  PRASHANT  VIKAS 2016015400044482
5 CHAUDHARI  AKASH  SHANTARAM 2019015400290067
6 CHAUDHARI  ASHAVIN SHALIGRAM 2019015400290036
7 CHAUDHARI HEMANT DATTU 2016015400043993
8 CHAUDHARI JYOTI SUKDEV 2016015400267363
9 CHAVAN AAKASH ASHOK 2013015400021924

10 DEVARE  VIKAS  SHIVAJI 2019015400290091
11 DHANGAR ROHINI PRADIP 2016015400044474
12 DOKE DATTU HARI 2016015400044675
13 GAVIT DEEPAK SITARAM 2016015400043907
14 GAYKAWAD  JYOTI BALKRISHNA 2016015400044532
15 INGALE SWATI  BHIMRAO 2019015400290125
16 JADHAV ROHANKUMAR HUKUMCHAND 2014015400348167
17 JAGDEO RINA  BHAIDAS 2019015400290102
18 KHAN SALMANKHAN JAVEDKHAN 2015015400021563
19 MAHAJAN  MANOJ VASANT 2016015400043617
20 MAHAJAN VISHAL  NANA 2016015400043656
21 MAHAJAN KISHOR HIRAMAN 2015015400305803
22 MALI PRATIBHA  GORAKH 2016015400224696
23 MAVACHI SIMAN JAYANTILAL 2016015400170132
24 NAGARALE  ATUL  SURESH 2016015400043521
25 NIMBARE  BHAGWAT  VASANT 2016015400044571
26 NIMBARE RASHIK  LAXMAN 2016015400044563
27 PATIL JAGDISH RAMDAS 2019015400290044
28 PATIL JAYESH  SANJAY 2016015400043625
29 PATIL JAYESH  YUVRAJ 2019015400290117
30 PATIL KRUSHNA RAJENDRA 2014015400045162
31 PATIL MADHURI  HARISH 2016015400043776
32 PATIL NIKHIL KRUSHNARAO 2014015400244265
33 PATIL NITIN SANJAY 2016015400044547
34 PATIL PRAKASH SHARAD 2014015400298734
35 PATIL PUJA DHANRAJ 2014015400097825
36 PATIL RIYABAI PRAKASH 2016015400043761
37 PATIL SACHIN DILEEP 2016015400043633
38 PATIL SACHIN SUDHAKAR 2019015400290021
39 PAWAR  RANJIT DASHARATH 2015015400310827
40 PAWAR NILESH DEVIDAS 2016015400223573
41 PAWAR PRATIKSHA  KANTILAL 2019015400302716
42 PAWARA FULSING FOFARYA 2016015400168825
43 RATHOD  DHIRAJ  KAILAS 2015015400396617
44 SABALE  NILESH  DHANRAJ 2016015400043826
45 SALUNKHE  BHUSHAN  BHAGWANT 2015015400396625
46 SATOTE CHAITALI VASANT 2015015400306861

PERFECT12
Draft



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

47 SHAIKH MOEEN SHAIKH MUSHTAQUE 2013015400147331
48 SHINDE SAGAR CHANDRAKANT 2014015400044665
49 SHIRSATH  DIPTI  BHATA 2016015400043567
50 SONAWANE  MUKESH  PRAKASH 2019015400290052
51 SURYAWANSHI NEHA MAHENDRA 2010015400607815
52 VAIRALE  CHETAN  RAMKRISHNA 2019015400290083
53 VASAVE  DINESH DATKYA 2019015400290075
54 WADILE JITENDRA SHRIKRUSHNA 2014015400097407
55 WADILE ROHAN DILIP 2015015400274795



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , M.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,
M.S.W. Part-II , Sem-III

Academic Year :2019-2020

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 AHIRRAO ASHWINI TULSHIRAM 2007015400247077
2 BHAVASAR SHUBHAM  KAILAS 2015015400396494
3 BHOI SAGAR  SHARAD 2015015400352762
4 BHOYE LALITA PUNDALIK 2018015400050434
5 BHOYE NAVANATH  SUBHASH 2015015400396583
6 BORASE  NILESH  VIJAY 2014015400002046
7 BORASE NITEEN  BHARAT 2015015400396513
8 DEORE SAMADHAN RAVINDRA 2015015400356454
9 GAIKWAD  NILESH  LAXMAN 2015015400396591

10 GAVIT  RUPALI SUBHASH 2015015400396424
11 GAVIT REKHA YASHWANT 2018015400050442
12 GIRASE  PUJA VIKASSING 2015015400396931
13 GOLAIT POOJA DILIP 2015015400396397
14 KASAR JAGRUTI DEEPAK 2015015400298186
15 KEDAR MOHINI VALMIK 2015015400166164
16 KHAIRNAR  SHARAD JAGAN 2015015400301094
17 KHATIK SK SALMAN SK JAKIR 2015015400396567
18 KHATIK SK SHAHARUKH SK JAKIR 2015015400396552
19 KOLAMWAR  GANGADHAR PRAKASH 2018015400050554
20 KOLHE  MANGESH  SURESH 2015015400396834
21 KOLI MUKESH ATMARAM 2015015400159446
22 LOHAR RAKESH RAJENDRA 2014015400098361
23 MAHAJAN  YOGITA SURESH 2018015400050531
24 MAHAJAN VAISHALI RAJENDRA 2015015400298816
25 MAHAJAN YOGESH SURESH 2015015400308086
26 MORE  SAROJ SADASHIV 2018015400050473
27 MORE MANISHA  ANANDA 2018015400050465
28 NIMBARE VANITA LAXMAN 2018015400050384
29 PADVI MANISHA MANGILAL 2013015400078525
30 PARADHI DIPAK SANTOSH 2015015400396857
31 PATIL  DIPALI VISHWASRAO 2018015400050345
32 PATIL  RAHUL SUBHASH 2018015400050562
33 PATIL  ROHINI  KAILAS 2015015400298406
34 PATIL  SAGAR  SUNIL 2013015400294905
35 PATIL  SHEETAL  VIKAS 2015015400307802
36 PATIL  SHITAL SUKLAL 2018015400050515
37 PATIL  SONU RAJENDRA 2015015400396455
38 PATIL  SURAJ NANDLAL 2018015400050523
39 PATIL ASHIVINI DILIP 2018015400050376
40 PATIL ASHWINI PRAMOD 2013015400150437
41 PATIL BHAGYASHRI SUDHAKAR 2015015400199076
42 PATIL DNYANDIP GUNAVANT 2014015400019876
43 PATIL JAGRUTI  PARMESHWAR 2018015400050507
44 PATIL JAYSHREE BHALERAO 2015015400299054
45 PATIL KAVITA NIMBA 2014015400097036
46 PATIL MADHURI RAMLAL 2018015400050457

PERFECT12
Draft



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

47 PATIL MAYUR JITENDRA 2018015400050577
48 PATIL MINAKSHI VASUDEV 2015015400309913
49 PATIL MOHINI PRAKASH 2015015400343442
50 PATIL NANDKISHOR BHIKAN 2013015400465297
51 PATIL NIKITA SANTOSH 2014015400097195
52 PATIL POOJA  SUDHAKARRAO 2018015400050411
53 PATIL PRIYANKA  SUNIL 2018015400050403
54 PATIL SHITAL RAVINDRA 2015015400306683
55 PATIL VISHAL DHUDAKU 2015015400022817
56 PATIL YOGESH SANJAY 2014015400141092
57 PAWAR  YOGESH  RAJENDRA 2015015400396544
58 PAWAR AMIT DAGADU 2014015400339965
59 PAWAR GITANJALI VILAS 2018015400050481
60 PAWARA AISHARAM  NAKRA 2015015400396463
61 RATHOD VINOD BANNU 2018015400050353
62 RAYSING PRIYANKA  ASHOK 2018015400050426
63 SAINDANE PRADIP DATTATRAYA 2015015400036945
64 SAINDANE VISHAL JITENDRA 2013015400143693
65 SANDANSHIV  MANSI BHIMRAO 2015015400396401
66 SHIRSATH SAPNA NAVAL 2018015400050392
67 SHIVDE MACHCHHINDRA SADASHIV 2015015400037771
68 SONAWANE LALITA RAVINDRA 2015015400306702
69 THAKARE  MADHURIBAI SANJAY 2015015400305536
70 THAKUR  ROSHANA  SUNIL 2015015400396792
71 THORAT MALTI PARSHURAM 2018015400050585
72 VADAR DATTATRY SITARAM 2014015400093793
73 VASAVE  LALSING DAMNYA 2015015400396382
74 VASAVE AMOL NEHARU 2014015400401434
75 WAGH JAYSHREE DASHARATH 2014015400013083
76 YEOLE  RAJASHRI  RAMESH 2018015400050361



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , B.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-under CBCS [June-2020] Pattern ,
First Year B.S.W. , Sem-I
Academic Year :2020-2021

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 BACHCHHAV UDAY PRABHAKAR 2020015400216381
2 BAGUL BHARAT SUDAM 2020015400216245
3 BHOI NARESH NANA 2020015400216423
4 BHOI PRATHAMESH BHAGWAT 2020015400216303
5 BHOI PRIYANKA BALU 2020015400216334
6 BHOI SONAL AMRUT 2020015400216365
7 BHOYE PRAVIN NAMDEO 2020015400216311
8 CHAURE AJAY VILAS 2020015400216535
9 CHAVAN PRIYANKA VIJAY 2020015400216326

10 GAVALI MADHURI KHANDU 2020015400216276
11 GAYAKWAD ROSHAN DHANRAJ 2020015400216342
12 JADHAV LALITA SANJAY 2020015400216261
13 JAGDEO ANUBAI RAMESH 2020015400216616
14 KHAIRNAR PRASAD RAVINDRA 2020015400216292
15 KOLI ASHVINI NAMDEV 2020015400216222
16 KOLI MAHESH RAVINDRA 2020015400216601
17 KOLI VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA 2020015400216396
18 MAHAJAN BHAGYASHRI RAVINDRA 2020015400216237
19 MAHAJAN RAVINDRA DEVIDAS 2020015400216493
20 MALI BHUSHAN SANTOSH 2020015400216551
21 MANBHAV RAHUL GANPAT 2020015400216485
22 MARATHE BHAVESH ABHAY 2020015400216527
23 MOHITE BHARTI SANJAY 2020015400216431
24 PARADHI TEJAS KISHOR 2020015400216373
25 PARADHI YOGESH CHOTU 2020015400216415
26 PATHAK MAYURI DIPAK 2020015400216512
27 PATIL ABHAY SANGRAM 2020015400216566
28 PATIL ABHISHEK SUNIL 2020015400216214
29 PATIL BHOLERAJ HARICHANDRA 2020015400216462
30 PATIL BHUSHAN SUNIL 2020015400216504
31 PATIL DHIRAJ GAJANAN 2020015400216253
32 PATIL MUKESH LOTAN 2020015400216543
33 PATIL PAWAN ASHOK 2020015400216284
34 PATIL PRAVIN SURESH 2020015400216446
35 PATIL SANI SUNIL 2020015400216477
36 PAWAR RAHUL RAMDAS 2020015400286044
37 PAWAR YOGESH JANU 2020015400216407
38 PAWARA DIWANYA JANYA 2020015400216582
39 PAWARA MANOJ FOPARYA 2020015400216597
40 PAWARA YOGESH SHIVAJI 2020015400216206
41 PIMPALE KIRAN RAMESH 2020015400216454
42 SANDANSHIV SAURABH BHATU 2020015400216357
43 VALVI SHARON KISHOR 2020015400216574
44 VARULE DIPAK PRAVIN 2020015400216195

PERFECT12
Draft



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , B.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,
Second Year B.S.W. , Sem-III

Academic Year :2020-2021

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 BAHIRAM AKSHATA DHULYA 2019015400248303
2 BAVISKAR PRIYANKA  ARUN 2019015400248195
3 BHIL  SAGAR  BHAGWAT 2019015400248075
4 BHOI  JAYESH  VASANT 2019015400247981
5 BHOI PANKAJ JAGANNATH 2019015400248156
6 BORASE SUPRIYA NIMBA 2019015400248133
7 DESALE  VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA 2019015400248253
8 DESALE SEEMA SUNIL 2019015400248245
9 KAPADE  BHUSHAN  GOPAL 2019015400248292

10 KATARE SAMADHAN  GANESH 2019015400247934
11 KOLI  MANOJ  RAJENDRA 2019015400247903
12 KOLI  NIKITA  DEVIDAS 2019015400248117
13 KULKARNI TANMAY  MAHESH 2019015400247957
14 MARATHE  DIPALI  ABHAY 2019015400248125
15 MAVCHI PRITESH  ILAS 2019015400248334
16 MORE VISHAL  DILIP 2019015400248164
17 PADVI CHANDRASING  TIJYA 2019015400248083
18 PATIL  NILESH  SHIVAJI 2019015400247973
19 PATIL  YOGITA SANJIV 2019015400248172
20 PATIL AKSHADA  RAVINDRA 2019015400248044
21 PATIL MADHURI SUNIL 2019015400248036
22 PATIL MANISHA RAJENDRA 2019015400248091
23 PATIL PUNAM RAJDHAR 2019015400247911
24 PATIL SHAM  BANSILAL 2019015400248326
25 PATIL YOGESH RAVINDRA 2019015400248276
26 PATIL YOGITA  RAJENDRA 2019015400248214
27 PAWAR CHETAN  VISHNU 2019015400248311
28 PAWARA AANKESH AANNA 2019015400248021
29 RAMRAJE RUTIK  BHARAT 2019015400248141
30 SAVANT  PRIYANKA KAILAS 2019015400248067
31 SHANKPAL NIKHIL RAVINDRA 2019015400248237
32 SHINDE  TUSHAR ANIL 2019015400248013
33 SHINDE RAHUL CHANDRAKANT 2019015400248206
34 SHISODE  PRIYANKA  AVINASH 2019015400247926
35 SHISODE  URJITA JITENDRA 2019015400247942
36 SONAWANE  JAYESH  RAJENDRA 2019015400248261
37 TAWADE YOGITA AMRUT 2019015400247965
38 VAROLE NIKITA SANJAY 2019015400248052
39 VASAVE LALITA  SAMA 2019015400248187
40 ZANZARE  MAHESH  KAILAS 2019015400247996

PERFECT12
Draft



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , B.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,
Third Year B.S.W. , Sem-V
Academic Year :2020-2021

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 AMRUTKAR ROHAN RAJENDRA 2018015400044685
2 BAVISKAR SHITAL VASUDEO 2018015400044952
3 BHAVSAR  PRASAD PRALHAD 2018015400044847
4 BHOI  SACHIN  SAKHARAM 2018015400044751
5 BHOI RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA 2018015400044766
6 BORSE  NEHA  ARUN 2018015400044975
7 CHAUDHARI  RAHUL YASHWANT 2018015400044863
8 DHANGAR TANMAYA SACHIN 2018015400044712
9 DUSE  CHETAN DILIP 2018015400044693

10 GAVIT  NILESH  JAYSING 2018015400045007
11 GIRASE  HRUSHIKESH  KOMALSING 2018015400044677
12 JADHAV ROHIT VASANTRAO 2018015400044801
13 KAPURE  ROHINI  RAMKRUSHNA 2018015400044727
14 KATE  NITA SHIVAJI 2018015400044623
15 KHAIRNAR RAVINDRA  PRAKASH 2018015400044894
16 KUMBHAR  GANESH  SANTOSH 2018015400044905
17 KUMBHAR HARISH GOPAL 2018015400044871
18 KUWAR PRATIKSHA  VASANT 2017015400031014
19 MAHAJAN  AASHWINEE BHIKAN 2018015400044596
20 MALI  PRASAD  GORAKSH 2018015400044983
21 MALI VISHAL  MURLIDHAR 2018015400044921
22 MORE  SHEKHAR VIJAY 2018015400044654
23 PATIL  ANITA DNYANESHWAR 2018015400045015
24 PATIL  DHANASHREE  DILIP 2018015400044797
25 PATIL  HARSHDA SUDAM 2018015400044832
26 PATIL  NUTAN  ARUN 2018015400044967
27 PATIL  PRIYANKA  RAJENDRA 2018015400045023
28 PATIL  RAHUL  SUNIL 2016015400044516
29 PATIL  RUPALI JAYWANT 2018015400044944
30 PATIL  TEJASWINI KAILAS 2018015400044607
31 PATIL DIVYA MAHENDRASING 2018015400044631
32 PATIL DIVYANI KISHOR 2018015400044615
33 PATIL SHUBHAM RAJENDRA 2018015400044824
34 PAWAR  ASHWINI  NABILAL 2018015400044743
35 PAWAR VISHVESH VIJAY 2018015400044886
36 PAWARA KARAN GOPAL 2018015400044646
37 RAWAL YOGENDRA INDRASING 2018015400044662
38 SANDANSHIV SANDESH  SANJAY 2018015400044735
39 SHEWALE  YOGESH  YASHWANT 2018015400044991
40 SONAWANE  MANOJ RAJENDRA 2018015400044936
41 VASAVE  RIMA  GOVIND 2018015400044782

PERFECT12
Draft



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , M.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,
M.S.W. Part-I , Sem-I

Academic Year :2020-2021

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 BANSODE AARATI KISAN 2008015400128881
2 BEHARE PRASHANT GANESH 2016015400225003
3 BHADANE NIKHIL PRAKASH 2020015400282955
4 BHAMARE CHAITANYA UTTAMRAO 2016015400122007
5 BHAMARE USHABAI PUNDALIK 2020015400282286
6 BHOI DIPALI SURESH 2015015400306884
7 BHOI SAVITA  DNYANESHWAR 2017015400030943
8 BHOYE HEMLATA GOVIND 2020015400282344
9 BIRHADE SAVITAA SHIRISH 2020015400282336

10 CHAUDHARI MAHESH HARCHAND 2017015400031061
11 CHAVAN ROHIT  DINESH 2017015400031223
12 CHAVRIYA SAGAR RAVINDRA 2013015400145854
13 CHAVRIYA VISHAL RAVINDRA 2015015400299762
14 DESHMUKH  DHANSHRI PRAKASH 2017015400030951
15 DURGE SAGAR RAJENDRA 2020015400283003
16 GAIKAWAD PALLAVI VIJAY 2020015400282963
17 GAIKWAD AJAY VIJAY 2020015400283011
18 GAIKWAD MAYUR DILIP 2020015400282971
19 GAIKWAD SHREYASH SANAJAY 2017015400030927
20 GAWALI VIJAY MADHUKAR 2020015400282986
21 GOJAREKAR PRATHAMESH ARUN 2017015400135222
22 GOLAIT MOHAN DILIP 2017015400030966
23 HANDRALE ANJALI BHAGAVAN 2020015400282313
24 JADHAV ASHWINI ARUN 2020015400282294
25 KHAIRNAR KAILAS JIJABRAO 2015015400304943
26 KHANDARE AAKASH GAUTAM 2020015400282994
27 KOKANI AAYUB SUKALAL 2017015400345516
28 KOLI LILADHAR SITARAM 2016015400220466
29 KOLI VAIBHAV BALU 2017015400031092
30 KUWAR  PRATIBHA  NURJI 2017015400031006
31 MANAKE VAISHALI PUNDLIK 2020015400282321
32 MANORE KAJAL NAGO 2017015400031126
33 MAVCHI SHAVUL MUKESH 2016015400170325
34 MAVCHI SUNIT YOGESH 2017015400348012
35 MAYCHE NILESH BHIMRAO 2016015400103826
36 MORE SAMADHAN BHIKA 2017015400031173
37 NIKAM PALLAVI SHANKAR 2020015400282305
38 NIKAM RUCHITA NAVNATH 2015015400151613
39 NILE NIKITA MADHUKAR 2020015400282263
40 PARADESHI GOVINDA  VINOD 2017015400031134
41 PATIL  AJAY DNYANESHWAR 2017015400031165
42 PATIL  MAYUR  RAVINDRA 2016015400043803
43 PATIL  SUPRIM SANJAY 2017015400031312
44 PATIL BHUSHAN RAVINDRA 2016015400151773
45 PATIL CHETAN SANTOSH 2015015400073155
46 PATIL DIPIKA DILEEP 2009015400064973

PERFECT12
Draft



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

47 PATIL GANESH  RAJENDRA 2017015400031181
48 PATIL HARISH CHANDRABHAN 2016015400151757
49 PATIL MANISHA SURYAKANT 2020015400282506
50 PATIL MANOJ ARJUN 2016015400226181
51 PATIL MAYUREE RANGRAO 2016015400044555
52 PATIL NIKITA GHANASHYAM 2011015400367432
53 PATIL NILESH MADHAVRAO 2017015400031215
54 PATIL SANDEEP  GANESH 2016015400043784
55 PATIL SHUBHAM BALWANT 2017015400030974
56 PATIL SUJATA VISHWAS 2016015400043753
57 PATIL SUMIT  BHARAT 2017015400031231
58 PATIL VAISHNAVI YUVRAJ 2017015400128582
59 PATIL VARSHA SANJAY 2015015400151717
60 PATIL VISHAL MADHUKAR 2016015400044497
61 PAWAR AMRUTA  DHARASING 2017015400070693
62 PAWAR DEVYANI BHAUSAHEB 2017015400231272
63 PAWAR MANOJ HARI 2020015400286535
64 SAINDANE PRAMOD  PANDIT 2017015400031053
65 SANDANSHIV PRIYANKA RAJENDRA 2017015400134861
66 SHINDE  PRIYANKA  SANJAY 2017015400031304
67 SHINDE KAILAS RAJENDRA 2017015400031111
68 SHIRSATH BHUSHAN JIJABRAO 2016015400151885
69 SHIRSATH NAMRATA JAGATRAO 2017015400030982
70 SONAWANE MAHIMA MAHESH 2017015400031277
71 SONAWANE SWANAND RAJESH 2020015400283026
72 THAKARE MANOJ LAXMAN 2016015400284976
73 THINGALE PRAJAKTA  RAMESH 2017015400030997
74 VARULE  NITIN  VIJENDRA 2017015400031246
75 WADILE KIRAN  SHRIKRUSHANA 2017015400030935
76 WADILE SHRADDHANAND BHIKAN 2017015400031076
77 WAGHE  BHUSHAN  SANJAY 2016015400043842
78 WANDOLE JYOTI SURESH 2020015400282271



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , M.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,
M.S.W. Part-II , Sem-III

Academic Year :2020-2021

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 AHER RAVINDRA KASHINATH 2016015400044524
2 AMRUTAKAR PAVAN  RAJENDRA 2018015400050546
3 BADGUJAR BHAGYASHRI BHAURAO 2014015400096377
4 BANSODE  ANKITA SATYAVIJAY 2015015400302155
5 BOSALE VASANTI DIPAK 2018015400050496
6 CHAUDHARI  AKASH  SHANTARAM 2019015400290067
7 CHAUDHARI  ASHAVIN SHALIGRAM 2019015400290036
8 CHAUDHARI HEMANT DATTU 2016015400043993
9 CHAVAN AAKASH ASHOK 2013015400021924

10 DEVARE  VIKAS  SHIVAJI 2019015400290091
11 DHANGAR ROHINI PRADIP 2016015400044474
12 DOKE DATTU HARI 2016015400044675
13 GAVIT DEEPAK SITARAM 2016015400043907
14 GAYKAWAD  JYOTI BALKRISHNA 2016015400044532
15 JADHAV ROHANKUMAR HUKUMCHAND 2014015400348167
16 JAGDEO RINA  BHAIDAS 2019015400290102
17 MAHAJAN  MANOJ VASANT 2016015400043617
18 MAHAJAN  VISHAL  NANA 2016015400043656
19 MAHAJAN KISHOR HIRAMAN 2015015400305803
20 MALI PRATIBHA  GORAKH 2016015400224696
21 MAVACHI SIMAN JAYANTILAL 2016015400170132
22 NAGARALE  ATUL  SURESH 2016015400043521
23 NIMBARE  BHAGWAT  VASANT 2016015400044571
24 NIMBARE RASHIK  LAXMAN 2016015400044563
25 PATIL JAGDISH RAMDAS 2019015400290044
26 PATIL JAYESH  SANJAY 2016015400043625
27 PATIL JAYESH  YUVRAJ 2019015400290117
28 PATIL KRUSHNA RAJENDRA 2014015400045162
29 PATIL MADHURI  HARISH 2016015400043776
30 PATIL NIKHIL KRUSHNARAO 2014015400244265
31 PATIL NITIN SANJAY 2016015400044547
32 PATIL PRAKASH SHARAD 2014015400298734
33 PATIL PUJA DHANRAJ 2014015400097825
34 PATIL RIYABAI PRAKASH 2016015400043761
35 PATIL SACHIN DILEEP 2016015400043633
36 PAWAR  RANJIT DASHARATH 2015015400310827
37 PAWAR NILESH DEVIDAS 2016015400223573
38 PAWARA FULSING FOFARYA 2016015400168825
39 RATHOD  DHIRAJ  KAILAS 2015015400396617
40 SABALE  NILESH  DHANRAJ 2016015400043826
41 SALUNKHE  BHUSHAN  BHAGWANT 2015015400396625
42 SATOTE CHAITALI VASANT 2015015400306861
43 SHINDE SAGAR CHANDRAKANT 2014015400044665
44 SHIRSATH  DIPTI  BHATA 2016015400043567
45 SONAWANE  MUKESH  PRAKASH 2019015400290052
46 SURYAWANSHI NEHA MAHENDRA 2010015400607815

PERFECT12
Draft



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

47 VAIRALE  CHETAN  RAMKRISHNA 2019015400290083
48 VASAVE  DINESH DATKYA 2019015400290075
49 WADILE ROHAN DILIP 2015015400274795



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , B.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-under CBCS [June-2020] Pattern ,
First Year B.S.W. , Sem-I
Academic Year :2021-2022

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 BHOI SUMIT VASANT 2021015400008496
2 BHOYE PRITAM BHAVRAO 2021015400012022
3 BILKULE ASHVINI HURUJI 2021015400090795
4 CHAVAN RUPALI GOKUL 2021015400012014
5 CHITTE RUPESH VITTHAL 2021015400012157
6 DESAI PRIYANKA DILIP 2021015400008515
7 DHANGAR MANOJ ASHOK 2015015400301481
8 DHIVARE NILESH GULABRAO 2021015400011974
9 INAIT SANDIP BHAGWAN 2021015400008507

10 JAGTAP DEEPALI RAMESH 2021015400090806
11 JOSHI VISHAKHA SANJAY 2021015400008554
12 KOLI DINESH GULABRAO 2021015400011966
13 MANGALE CHANDRAKANT SUNIL 2021015400011951
14 MOHITE KARAN MOTILAL Not Allocated
15 MORE LAXMAN RAMESH 2021015400012006
16 PAGARE VIDYA ATMARAM 2021015400011982
17 PATIL DAKSHITA ARUN 2021015400011943
18 PATIL SNEHAL HEMRAJ 2021015400011935
19 PATIL YOGESH GOKUL 2017015400229911
20 PAWARA ANIL KAGDYA 2021015400011893
21 PAWARA BISAN FODALA 2021015400008523
22 PAWARA NAVNATH MANGSHA 2021015400011904
23 SAPKALE RATNAPAL SHANTARAM 2021015400011997
24 TELI FAEEQUE MOHMMAD SHAFI 2021015400008546
25 THAKARE TUSHAR NAMDEV 2021015400012037
26 VASAVE ANIL MAKTYA 2021015400011927
27 WARULE RHUSHIKESH DATTATRAY 2021015400008562
28 YELVE ADITYA DILIP 2021015400011912



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401
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Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , B.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-under CBCS [June-2020] Pattern ,
Second Year B.S.W. , Sem-III

Academic Year :2021-2022

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 BACHCHHAV UDAY PRABHAKAR 2020015400216381
2 BAGUL BHARAT SUDAM 2020015400216245
3 BHOI NARESH NANA 2020015400216423
4 BHOI PRATHAMESH BHAGWAT 2020015400216303
5 BHOI PRIYANKA BALU 2020015400216334
6 BHOI SONAL AMRUT 2020015400216365
7 CHAVAN PRIYANKA VIJAY 2020015400216326
8 GAVALI MADHURI KHANDU 2020015400216276
9 GAYAKWAD ROSHAN DHANRAJ 2020015400216342

10 JADHAV LALITA SANJAY 2020015400216261
11 JAGDEO ANUBAI RAMESH 2020015400216616
12 KHAIRNAR PRASAD RAVINDRA 2020015400216292
13 KOLI ASHVINI NAMDEV 2020015400216222
14 KOLI VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA 2020015400216396
15 MAHAJAN BHAGYASHRI RAVINDRA 2020015400216237
16 MARATHE BHAVESH ABHAY 2020015400216527
17 MOHITE BHARTI SANJAY 2020015400216431
18 PARADHI TEJAS KISHOR 2020015400216373
19 PARADHI YOGESH CHOTU 2020015400216415
20 PATHAK MAYURI DIPAK 2020015400216512
21 PATIL ABHISHEK SUNIL 2020015400216214
22 PATIL DHIRAJ GAJANAN 2020015400216253
23 PATIL HARSHAL  HEMRAJ 2019015400248102
24 PATIL MUKESH LOTAN 2020015400216543
25 PATIL PAWAN ASHOK 2020015400216284
26 PATIL SANI SUNIL 2020015400216477
27 PAWAR RAHUL RAMDAS 2020015400286044
28 PAWAR YOGESH JANU 2020015400216407
29 PAWARA DIWANYA JANYA 2020015400216582
30 PAWARA MANOJ FOPARYA 2020015400216597
31 PAWARA YOGESH SHIVAJI 2020015400216206
32 PIMPALE KIRAN RAMESH 2020015400216454
33 SANDANSHIV SAURABH BHATU 2020015400216357
34 VALVI SHARON KISHOR 2020015400216574
35 VARULE DIPAK PRAVIN 2020015400216195



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
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Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , B.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,
Third Year B.S.W. , Sem-V
Academic Year :2021-2022

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 BAHIRAM AKSHATA DHULYA 2019015400248303
2 BAVISKAR PRIYANKA  ARUN 2019015400248195
3 BHIL  SAGAR  BHAGWAT 2019015400248075
4 BHOI  JAYESH  VASANT 2019015400247981
5 BHOI PANKAJ JAGANNATH 2019015400248156
6 BORASE SUPRIYA NIMBA 2019015400248133
7 DESALE  VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA 2019015400248253
8 DESALE SEEMA SUNIL 2019015400248245
9 KAPADE  BHUSHAN  GOPAL 2019015400248292

10 KATARE SAMADHAN  GANESH 2019015400247934
11 KOLI  MANOJ  RAJENDRA 2019015400247903
12 KOLI  NIKITA  DEVIDAS 2019015400248117
13 KULKARNI TANMAY  MAHESH 2019015400247957
14 MARATHE  DIPALI  ABHAY 2019015400248125
15 MAVCHI PRITESH  ILAS 2019015400248334
16 MORE VISHAL  DILIP 2019015400248164
17 PADVI CHANDRASING  TIJYA 2019015400248083
18 PAGARE  ASMITA SANJIV 2016015400130912
19 PATIL  NILESH  SHIVAJI 2019015400247973
20 PATIL  YOGITA SANJIV 2019015400248172
21 PATIL AKSHADA  RAVINDRA 2019015400248044
22 PATIL MADHURI SUNIL 2019015400248036
23 PATIL MANISHA RAJENDRA 2019015400248091
24 PATIL PUNAM RAJDHAR 2019015400247911
25 PATIL SHAM  BANSILAL 2019015400248326
26 PATIL YOGESH RAVINDRA 2019015400248276
27 PATIL YOGITA  RAJENDRA 2019015400248214
28 PAWAR CHETAN  VISHNU 2019015400248311
29 RAMRAJE RUTIK  BHARAT 2019015400248141
30 SAVANT  PRIYANKA KAILAS 2019015400248067
31 SHANKPAL NIKHIL RAVINDRA 2019015400248237
32 SHINDE  TUSHAR ANIL 2019015400248013
33 SHINDE RAHUL CHANDRAKANT 2019015400248206
34 SHISODE  PRIYANKA  AVINASH 2019015400247926
35 SHISODE  URJITA JITENDRA 2019015400247942
36 SONAWANE  JAYESH  RAJENDRA 2019015400248261
37 TAWADE YOGITA AMRUT 2019015400247965
38 VAROLE NIKITA SANJAY 2019015400248052
39 VASAVE LALITA  SAMA 2019015400248187
40 ZANZARE  MAHESH  KAILAS 2019015400247996

PERFECT12
Draft



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401
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Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , M.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-under CBCS [June-2021] Pattern ,
M.S.W. Part-I , Sem-I

Academic Year :2021-2022

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 AMRUTKAR ROHAN RAJENDRA 2018015400044685
2 BAVISKAR SHITAL VASUDEO 2018015400044952
3 BHANDARKAR VAISHNAVI ABHIJEET 2021015400012076
4 BHAVSAR  PRASAD PRALHAD 2018015400044847
5 BHOI  SACHIN  SAKHARAM 2018015400044751
6 BHOI RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA 2018015400044766
7 BHOI SAGAR RUPCHAND 2018015400204872
8 BIRARI MURLIDHAR SHANTARAM 2021015400012111
9 BIRHADE MANISHA JADHAVRAO 2009015400369505

10 BORASE JAYESH PRAKASH 2017015400233352
11 BORSE  NEHA  ARUN 2018015400044975
12 CHAUDHARI  RAHUL YASHWANT 2018015400044863
13 CHAUDHARI BHAGYASHRI ANIL 2018015400024827
14 CHAUDHARI MANISHA BAPU 2021015400012126
15 DUDHAVADE MACHHINDRA NANABHAU 2021015400012084
16 DUSE  CHETAN DILIP 2018015400044693
17 GAIKWAD PRIYANKA SUDHAKAR 2021015400090733
18 GAVALE MONIKAA AMRUT 2021015400090787
19 JADHAV  ROHIT VASANTRAO 2018015400044801
20 JADHAV DIPIKA SANJAY 2017015400031103
21 JOSHI JUYOTI SANJAY 2021015400012134
22 KAPURE  ROHINI  RAMKRUSHNA 2018015400044727
23 KATE  NITA SHIVAJI 2018015400044623
24 KIRKIRE NITESH SHIVRAM 2021015400090741
25 KULKARNI PRANAY DHANANJAY 2015015400208506
26 KUMBHAR  GANESH  SANTOSH 2018015400044905
27 KUMBHAR HARISH GOPAL 2018015400044871
28 MAHAJAN  AASHWINEE BHIKAN 2018015400044596
29 MAHAJAN GAYATRI DNYANESHWAR 2018015400031592
30 MALI  PRASAD  GORAKSH 2018015400044983
31 MALI VISHAL  MURLIDHAR 2018015400044921
32 METKAR GAYTRI DASHARATH 2021015400090772
33 MORE  RAVINDRA  HIMMAT 2017015400236547
34 MORE SACHIN RAGHUNATH 2018015400203845
35 NIKAM RANJANA GORAKSHA 2018015400204961
36 NIKUMBH GAURI NARENDRA 2013015400147524
37 PAGAR SUVARNA POPATRAO 2021015400012045
38 PAGI VAIBHAV ANANDA 2021015400090764
39 PARDESHEE MAHIMA KESHAV 2021015400012142
40 PARMAR JAYESH MANOJ 2021015400012092
41 PATIL  HARSHDA SUDAM 2018015400044832
42 PATIL  PRIYANKA  RAJENDRA 2018015400045023
43 PATIL  RUPALI  JAYWANT 2018015400044944
44 PATIL  TEJASWINI KAILAS 2018015400044607
45 PATIL BHAGYASHREE DILIP 2017015400231682
46 PATIL DIVYA MAHENDRASING 2018015400044631

PERFECT12
Draft
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PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401

Web- www.pjncoswa.org,  e-Mail - prin.amalner@pjncoswa.org
Recognized under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956

Chairman : Subhash D. Bhandarkar, B.E.Mech. I/C Principal :- Dr. P.S.PATIL, M.S.W., SLET, P.hd

47 PATIL DIVYANI KISHOR 2018015400044615
48 PATIL GAYATRI SUNIL 2018015400032332
49 PATIL JAYESH NANDAKUMAR 2021015400121714
50 PATIL JAYSHREE CHATUR 2018015400204462
51 PATIL NIKHIL PRADIP 2018015400179237
52 PATIL NISHIGANDHA DATTATRAY 2018015400216084
53 PATIL PRIYANKA DNYANESHWAR 2018015400032637
54 PATIL PRIYANKA RAJENDRAA 2021015400008481
55 PATIL SHUBHAM RAJENDRA 2018015400044824
56 PATIL SWATI BHARAT 2018015400032661
57 PATKARI TEJAS DINESH 2018015400246527
58 PAWAR  ASHWINI  NABILAL 2018015400044743
59 PAWAR VISHVESH VIJAY 2018015400044886
60 PAWARA KARAN GOPAL 2018015400044646
61 SALUNKHE SHRINATH PRALHAD 2014015400162343
62 SANDANSHIV SANDESH  SANJAY 2018015400044735
63 SAWANT CHETANA SUNILL 2021015400012053
64 SONAWANE  MANOJ RAJENDRA 2018015400044936
65 SONAWANE PUSHPA BALIRAM 2010015400583784
66 SURYAWANSHI SARITA DADABHAI 2018015400274141
67 THAKARE PUNAM PANDITRAO 2021015400012061
68 VASAVE  RIMA  GOVIND 2018015400044782
69 VASAVE DARASING JANYA 2018015400169502
70 VISHWESHWAR DIPAK RAVINDRA 2018015400352781
71 VISPUTE SUSHMA RAMSUNDAR 2014015400141277
72 WAGH MONALI SHARADD 2021015400090756



Shram Safalya Education Society`s
PANDIT  JAWAHARLAL  NEHRU

COLLEGE OF  SOCIAL  WORK, AMALNER
Chopda Road, Near Deoli Phata, Amalner, Dist. Jalgaon, 425401
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Students PRN Report

Division - ALL , M.S.W. (with Credits)-Regular-June-2017 Pattern ,
M.S.W. Part-II , Sem-III

Academic Year :2021-2022

Sr. No. Student Name PRN
1 BANSODE AARATI KISAN 2008015400128881
2 BAVISKAR  PRASHANT  VIKAS 2016015400044482
3 BEHARE PRASHANT GANESH 2016015400225003
4 BHADANE NIKHIL PRAKASH 2020015400282955
5 BHAMARE CHAITANYA UTTAMRAO 2016015400122007
6 BHAMARE USHABAI PUNDALIK 2020015400282286
7 BHOI SAVITA  DNYANESHWAR 2017015400030943
8 BHOYE HEMLATA GOVIND 2020015400282344
9 BIRHADE SAVITAA SHIRISH 2020015400282336

10 CHAUDHARI JYOTI SUKDEV 2016015400267363
11 CHAUDHARI MAHESH HARCHAND 2017015400031061
12 CHAVAN ROHIT  DINESH 2017015400031223
13 CHAVRIYA SAGAR RAVINDRA 2013015400145854
14 CHAVRIYA VISHAL RAVINDRA 2015015400299762
15 DESHMUKH  DHANSHRI PRAKASH 2017015400030951
16 DURGE SAGAR RAJENDRA 2020015400283003
17 GAIKAWAD PALLAVI VIJAY 2020015400282963
18 GAIKWAD AJAY VIJAY 2020015400283011
19 GAIKWAD MAYUR DILIP 2020015400282971
20 GAIKWAD SHREYASH SANAJAY 2017015400030927
21 GAWALI VIJAY MADHUKAR 2020015400282986
22 GOJAREKAR PRATHAMESH ARUN 2017015400135222
23 GOLAIT MOHAN DILIP 2017015400030966
24 HANDRALE ANJALI BHAGAVAN 2020015400282313
25 JADHAV ASHWINI ARUN 2020015400282294
26 KHAIRNAR KAILAS JIJABRAO 2015015400304943
27 KHAN SALMANKHAN JAVEDKHAN 2015015400021563
28 KHANDARE AAKASH GAUTAM 2020015400282994
29 KOKANI AAYUB SUKALAL 2017015400345516
30 KOLI LILADHAR SITARAM 2016015400220466
31 KUWAR  PRATIBHA  NURJI 2017015400031006
32 MANAKE VAISHALI PUNDLIK 2020015400282321
33 MANORE KAJAL NAGO 2017015400031126
34 MAVCHI SHAVUL MUKESH 2016015400170325
35 MAVCHI SUNIT YOGESH 2017015400348012
36 MAYCHE NILESH BHIMRAO 2016015400103826
37 MORE SAMADHAN BHIKA 2017015400031173
38 NIKAM PALLAVI SHANKAR 2020015400282305
39 NIKAM RUCHITA NAVNATH 2015015400151613
40 NILE NIKITA MADHUKAR 2020015400282263
41 PARADESHI GOVINDA  VINOD 2017015400031134
42 PATIL  AJAY DNYANESHWAR 2017015400031165
43 PATIL  MAYUR  RAVINDRA 2016015400043803
44 PATIL  SUPRIM SANJAY 2017015400031312
45 PATIL BHUSHAN RAVINDRA 2016015400151773
46 PATIL CHETAN SANTOSH 2015015400073155

PERFECT12
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47 PATIL DIPIKA DILEEP 2009015400064973
48 PATIL GANESH  RAJENDRA 2017015400031181
49 PATIL HARISH CHANDRABHAN 2016015400151757
50 PATIL MANISHA SURYAKANT 2020015400282506
51 PATIL MANOJ ARJUN 2016015400226181
52 PATIL MAYUREE RANGRAO 2016015400044555
53 PATIL NIKITA GHANASHYAM 2011015400367432
54 PATIL NILESH MADHAVRAO 2017015400031215
55 PATIL SANDEEP  GANESH 2016015400043784
56 PATIL SHUBHAM BALWANT 2017015400030974
57 PATIL SUJATA VISHWAS 2016015400043753
58 PATIL SUMIT  BHARAT 2017015400031231
59 PATIL VAISHNAVI YUVRAJ 2017015400128582
60 PATIL VARSHA SANJAY 2015015400151717
61 PATIL VISHAL MADHUKAR 2016015400044497
62 PAWAR AMRUTA  DHARASING 2017015400070693
63 PAWAR DEVYANI BHAUSAHEB 2017015400231272
64 PAWAR MANOJ HARI 2020015400286535
65 PAWAR PRATIKSHA  KANTILAL 2019015400302716
66 SAINDANE PRAMOD  PANDIT 2017015400031053
67 SANDANSHIV PRIYANKA RAJENDRA 2017015400134861
68 SHAIKH MOEEN SHAIKH MUSHTAQUE 2013015400147331
69 SHINDE  PRIYANKA  SANJAY 2017015400031304
70 SHINDE KAILAS RAJENDRA 2017015400031111
71 SHIRSATH BHUSHAN JIJABRAO 2016015400151885
72 SONAWANE MAHIMA MAHESH 2017015400031277
73 SONAWANE SWANAND RAJESH 2020015400283026
74 THAKARE MANOJ LAXMAN 2016015400284976
75 THINGALE PRAJAKTA  RAMESH 2017015400030997
76 VARULE  NITIN  VIJENDRA 2017015400031246
77 WADILE KIRAN  SHRIKRUSHANA 2017015400030935
78 WADILE SHRADDHANAND BHIKAN 2017015400031076
79 WAGHE  BHUSHAN  SANJAY 2016015400043842
80 WANDOLE JYOTI SURESH 2020015400282271
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